
330500

330600

330700

330800

330900

331000

331100

331200

331300

331400

331500

331600

331700

331800

1
4
2
4
0
0

1
4
2
5
0
0

1
4
2
6
0
0

1
4
2
7
0
0

1
4
2
8
0
0

1
4
2
9
0
0

1
4
3
0
0
0

1
4
3
1
0
0

1
4
3
2
0
0

1
4
3
3
0
0

1
4
3
4
0
0

1
4
3
5
0
0

1
4
3
6
0
0

1
4
3
7
0
0

1
4
3
8
0
0

1
4
3
9
0
0

1
4
4
0
0
0

A

P

P

R

O

V

E

D

REPRODUCED FROM ORDNANCE

SURVEY DIGITAL MAP © CROWN

COPYRIGHT 2020

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

LICENSE NUMBER 0100031673

SCALE

O/DATE

O/DRN

O/APP

REVISION

R/DRN

R/APP

R/DATE

Tel : 01732 229200

Fax : 01732 229280

viridor.co.uk

viridorUK /viridor

viridorTV

U K A S

ENVIRONMENTAL

MANAGEMENT

CERTIFICATE No. EMS 36550

1st Floor Riverside House, Sir Thomas Longley

Road, Medway City Estate, Rochester, Kent.

ME2 4FN

TASK NUMBER

SURVEY

SERVICES MASTER FILE

INFORMATION TAKEN FROM

OA/DATE RA/DATE

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING NUMBER

SITE NAME

OTHER DRAWINGS

NO UNAUTHORISED REPRODUCTION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DRAWING IS UNCONTROLLED  CONTACT D.O. FOR LATEST ISSUE

WALPOLE

LANDFILL

VIRIDOR

PERMIT

BOUNDARIES

WAL150

17080

1:5000@A3

S.Robinson

29/06/2021

L.Edmonds

29/06/2021

A

Mark Gennings

06/07/2021

Lisa Edmonds

06/07/2021

S

W
E

N

EPR/BK67851

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ward Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
MP

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
CD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Black Ditch Bridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.3m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
MP

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
PURITON

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ward Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ward Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Def

AutoCAD SHX Text
FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
CD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
Und

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pumping Station

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tanks

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tanks

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Level Crossing

AutoCAD SHX Text
MP 147.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
Waste Disposal Facility

AutoCAD SHX Text
Solar Panels

AutoCAD SHX Text
Landfill (Deposit)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Walpole Landfill Site

AutoCAD SHX Text
Black Ditch

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAWLETT MEAD DROVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAWLETT MEAD DROVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Drain)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Walpole Rhyne

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.2m

AutoCAD SHX Text
CD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glebe Acre

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Walpole Rhyne

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
148

AutoCAD SHX Text
MP

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
Landfill (Deposit)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lagoon

AutoCAD SHX Text
MP 148.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Posts

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ward Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Landfill (Deposit)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Landfill (Deposit)

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Solar Farm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sluice

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
FBs

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Westmead Farm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Gantry

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tanks

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
WB

AutoCAD SHX Text
WALPOLE DROVE (TRACK)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Drain)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Brick Yard Rhyne

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
FBs

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAWLETT MEAD DROVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain


	Sheets and Views
	A3


